Save the Date 02.01.2020

Presidential Inaugural and Awards Ceremony

Please join the HBA as we celebrate the inauguration of our 2020 HBA President, Robert K. Simms of Charles Simms Development. Awards presentation to follow.

Saturday, February 1, 2020

5:30 P.M. - Cocktails | 6:30 P.M. Awards & Dinner

The Dayton Club 40 N Main St Dayton, OH 45423

Presidential Inaugural and Awards Ceremony February 1, 2020 | The Dayton Club

Sponsorship Packages

\$5,000 Platinum Title Sponsor (Qty: 1)	 Two bottles of wine per table of 8 Company logo and/or name 	 Company web banners* displayed on HBADayton.com website for 4 months with link to sponsor's website Three locations available for signage* 	 Company/logo and name recognition on the HBADayton.com website before and after Inaugural and Awards Night
\$2,500 Gold Sponsor (Qty: Unlimited)	 One Table of 8 (8 tickets) Two bottles of wine Company logo and/or name recognition on event collateral, signage, and program 	 Company web banners* displayed on HBADayton.com website for 2 months with link to sponsor's website 	 Company/logo and name recognition on the HBADayton.com website before and after Inaugural and Awards Night
\$1,000 Silver Sponsor (Qty: Unlimited)	 Four tickets to the Inaugural and Awards Night Company logo and/or name recognition on event signage and program 	 Company web banners* displayed on HBADayton.com website for 1 month with link to sponsor's website 	 Company/logo and name recognition on the HBADayton.com website before and after Inaugural and Awards Night
\$1,000 Cocktail Reception Sponsor (Qty: 2)	 Two tickets to the Inaugural and Awards Ceremony Company logo and/or name recognition on event signage and program 6 drink tickets to use at Inaugural 	 Company logo used on custom- created drink tickets each guest receives upon arrival 	 Company/logo and name recognition on the HBADayton.com website before and after Inaugural and Awards Night
\$500 Copper Sponsor (Qty: Unlimited)	 Two tickets to the Inaugural and Awards Ceremony Company name recognition on event signage and program 	 Company web banners* displayed on HBADayton.com website for 1 month with link to sponsor's website 	 Company/logo and name recognition on the HBADayton.com website before and after Inaugural and Awards Night
\$250 Bronze Sponsor (Qty: Unlimited)	 Company name recognition on event signage Company name recognition in the event program *Web banner artwork and signage to b 		OtyTotal: \$ *Early Bird Special: \$75 per person until January 10, 2020
Payment Information			
Purchaser Name	eck Enclosed Cc	Bill Credit Card	
Credit Card Number Security Code			
Billing Address	C	City State	Zip
Email Phone ()			
Mail enclosed form to: HBA of Dayton, 1740 E. Stroop Rd. Unit 291972, Kettering OH 45429 or email to jrobbins@hbadayton.com. You can also register online at HBADayton.com. Questions? Please contact Jenna Robbins at jrobbins@hbadayton.com.			